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&L, BEOF A LERBITIREZIRO TN, 99.5% 98.4% 97.1% 96.2%| 98.1%] 100.0% 99.5%  97.6% 100.0%| 99.2%| 99.4% 94.2% 98.5% 99.3%| 97.9%| 98.4%] 98.6%| 97.2%| 96.9%| 96.1%
21EEL, BEOEFY, BHOYDIZLALHOBEITHT, EFEHELTELALIE TS, 98.6% 97.3% 97.1% 96.2% 97.5%| 96.4% 97.6% 98.2% 99.3% 98.0%| 97.5% 91.7% 95.9% 95.3% 95.1%| 96.8%] 96.1%| 95.6%| 93.9%| 94.1%
3Kl ENOBEBRBEFEEELMNTTD, 98.6% 95.7% 94.7% 100.0%| 97.0%] 96.4% 96.7% 97.6% 98.7% 97.3%| 96.8% 94.9% 95.9% 98.6%| 96.5%] 96.9%| 96.3%| 95.9%| 94.0%| 94.4%
4L, BEOBEQEHFNTETLSD, ARLTNS, 96.2% 97.3% 94.2% 92.3%| 954% 955% 98.1% 97.6% 97.4%| 97.3%| 97.5% 89.1% 96.4% 91.9%| 93.9%] 95.5%| 92.8% 93.9%| 91.7%| 91.9%
5| k&L, BEEEHTABRELT NS, 95.7% 95.7% 94.2% 99.0% 95.8%| 98.2% 98.6% 94.0% 98.7% 97.3%| 98.7% 85.3% 96.9% 95.8%| 94.3%| 95.8%] 95.1%| 96.2%| 94.6%| 93.7%
6|EEDFEIL, MERYLTLY, 100.0% 96.2% 93.6% 97.1%| 96.9%| 96.4% 97.1% 99.4% 97.4%| 97.7%| 99.4% 94.2% 954% 95.3% 96.0%| 96.8%| 96.0%| 95.4%| 94.2%| 93.3%
NEER £ER—A—ADBBEEZRT LSUFEMZELTLS, 98.1% 95.1% 91.8% 95.2%| 95.2%] 93.8% 99.0% 95.8% 98.7% 97.2%| 98.1% 92.3% 96.4% 91.9%| 94.8%| 95.7%] 92.9%| 94.3%| 92.2%| 90.2%
8| EEDHREL, BT, 98.6% 94.1% 90.6% 91.3%| 94.2%] 93.8% 90.0% 94.0% 96.7%| 93.3%| 98.6% 885% 97.4% 86.8%| 93.1%] 93.5%| 92.9%] 92.3%| 90.4%| 89.6%
IKLEDBEL, LTHEOLMYLTLY, 97.6% 93.5% 93.0% 87.5%| 93.7% 91.1% 94.3% 07.6% 95.4%| 94.8%| 98.1% 87.2% 95.9% 82.9%| 91.4%] 93.3%] 92.3%] 92.0%] 91.2%| 89.9%
10[EE L, EEDERIOCERBICLoMYEZ TS, 98.1% 96.8% 94.7% 98.1% 96.9%] 96.4% 99.5% 99.4% 98.0% 98.6%| 98.7% 92.3% 96.9% 95.3%| 95.9%| 97.1%] 95.8%| 95.0%| 94.2%| 93.0%
NEER, NMFRMEERELEY, BEEZHLTKNS, 87.7% 90.8% 88.8% 93.2% 89.7%| 85.7% 96.7%  88.0% 94.7%| 92.0%| 91.8% 78.8% 96.4% 92.0%| 90.1%| 90.6%] 87.1%| 89.6%| 86.7%| 86.9%
12|E L, BTOREREICE, FEELTLS, 98.1% 97.3% 97.1% 99.0%| 97.8%] 98.2% 99.5% 100.0% 99.3%| 99.4%| 92.4% 96.2% 98.0% 94.4%| 954% 97.5%| 96.8%| 95.6%| 94.6%| 92.7%
13[4, 5l () DFFAICDONTHLMLHERAZLT-, 100.0% 96.2% 95.9% 96.2%| 97.3%| 95.5% 98.6% 98.8% 98.7% 98.1%| 96.8% 85.3% 96.9% 96.6% 94.0% 96.5%| 95.5%| 96.1%| 93.9%| 93.7%
14| REE, 1EROREDABTOEDHITDONTHLMLHEHRAZLT-, 99.0% 96.2% 94.2% 99.0% 97.0%| 98.2% 97.1% 97.6% 98.0% 97.6%| 98.1% 92.3% 95.9% 96.6%| 95.7%| 96.8%] 94.9%| 96.3%| 92.3%| 92.9%
15|54 (&, REPHBORIKISOVTHRBAZL TS, 100.0% 96.7% 95.9% 99.0%| 97.6%| 100.0% 98.5% 100.0% 100.0%| 99.5%| 99.1% 95.9% 97.4% 96.4%| 97.2%| 98.1%| 96.3%| 96.8%| 92.9%| 93.8%
16| £ L, REMLR—PDORBELHRICOVTIHRALTLS, 99.4% 95.7% 96.5% 99.0% 97.5%] 100.0% 99.5%  99.4% 99.3% 99.5%| 99.3% 93.0% 98.0% 98.6%| 97.3%| 98.1%] 97.2%| 98.1%| 96.5%| 94.6%




